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Statement Summary

Animal Testing Free
BSE / TSE Free

Food Grade

Gluten Free

The Lebermuth Company, Inc.

4004 Technology Drive, South Bend, IN 46628
P: 574.259.7000 | F:574.258.7459
lebermuth.com | info@lebermuth.com

TECHNICAL DATA SPECIFICATION

BERGAMOT ITALIAN OIL
50-6030-11

YELLOW,GREENISH-YELLOW,GREENISH-BROWN LIQUID
OUTER PART OF FRESH BERGAMOT PEEL

0.86-0.879
1.459-1.472
57°C

89957-91-5

CITRUS AURANTIUM BERGAMIA (BERGAMOT) PEEL OIL
Italy

Cold Pressed

(Citrus Bergamia)

1 year from date shipped

GMO Free / GMO Non-Detectable

Irradiation Free
Natural

Paraben Free
Phthalates Free
SLS and SLES Free

Vegan / Vegetarian Suitable

Store in full, tight containers in a cool, dry place protected from light.
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